
SINK SPECIFICATIONS
Model CD2039-7

Metallic Composite Sink

• Contemporary design
• Velstra metallic composite
• Heat resistant
• Available in three colors

•• Onyx (-X)
•• Silver (-S)
•• Pewter (-P)

• Limited lifetime owner warranty
• Includes one strainer basket and drain kit (3 1/2")

• Accessories included (see below)

MODEL NO. MAIN BOWL SIZE (L×W×D) MINIMUM CABINET
WIDTH REQUIREDOVERALL SIZE (L×W×D) FAUCET HOLES CUTOUT DIMENSIONHANDED

CD2039-7-X 15 5/8" × 13 11/16 "× 6 7/8" 24"20"×38 3/4" × 6 7/8" N/A Template supplied with sinkReversible

6 
7/

8"

5 
7/

16
"

20
"

38 3/4"

8 7/16"

19 3/8"

10
"

Marvel Industries
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Job Name: __________________________

Date: _____________________________

Quantity: ___________________________

Customer: __________________________

Designer:___________________________

Contractor:__________________________
15 Rev.A

SECOND BOWL SIZE (L×W×D)

12 5/8" × 6 1/8"× 5 7/16"

CD2039-7-S 15 5/8" × 13 11/16 "× 6 7/8" 24"20"×38 3/4" × 6 7/8" N/A Template supplied with sinkReversible12 5/8" × 6 1/8"× 5 7/16"

CD2039-7-P 15 5/8" × 13 11/16 "× 6 7/8" 24"20"×38 3/4" × 6 7/8" N/A Template supplied with sinkReversible12 5/8" × 6 1/8"× 5 7/16"

• Accessories are included:

KA05M Stainless Steel Strainer Bowl

KA04M Toughened Glass Countertop Saver

KA66M Stainless Steel Sink Grid

KA37M Stainless Steel Dish Draining Basket
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